$1,495,000

1010 WADE AVE, NASHVILLE, TN, US,

Experience this stunning designer home in the heart of historic
Edgehill, just steps from 12 South and the Gulch. Perched atop a
hill, the home offers sweeping views of Belmont's campus from
the Charleston-style double front porches. The unique,
meticulously curated design features European-inspired arches
throughout and a breathtaking statement foyer. Highlights

include a gourmet [...]

Rooms




Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Bedroom 3
Bedroom 4
Bonus Room
Dining Room
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air
ParkingTotal: 2

Heating: Central

Exterior material: Hardboard Siding

Parking: Alley Access, Detached, Driveway, On-street

Amenities & Features

12x15

10x11

10x11

15x14

7x7

8x13

16x13

16x13

ArchitecturalStyle: Other
NewConstructionYN: Yes
Basement: Crawl Space
Roof: Asphalt



Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Freezer,
Microwave, Refrigerator

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No
Utilities: Water Available

Features: Ceiling Fan(s), Entry Foyer, High
Ceilings, Pantry, Storage, Walk-In Closet(s),
Wet Bar



